
1510

760

A A

1510
16 16

990

16

550

120

Section A-A

120

550

470

760

16 16

Section B-B

DO NOT SCALE, USE DIMENSIONS.
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
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Luxury Bathroom Solutions

Esetta Bath
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